

Reporting of transactions in Re-Match's shares by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and/or persons closely associated with them

21.12.2021 20:13:21 CET | Re-Match Holding A/S | Company Announcement

Company announcement 7/2021

Herning, Denmark, 21 December 2021 – Re-Match Holding A/S ("Re-Match" or the "Company"), a pioneer within sustainable recycling of artificial turf, has received the following notifications pursuant to Article 19 of the Market Abuse Regulation from persons discharging managerial responsibiliteies and persons closely related to a person discharging managerial responsibilities:

MLI Portfolio Holding ApS (closely related to CEO Nikolaj Magne Larsen), has on 17 December 2021 purchased 181,250 shares in Re-Match of nominally DKK 1 each at a price of DKK 16 per share. Reference is made to the attached notification.

UL Investments ApS (closely related to board member Ulrik Lundsfryd), has on 17 December 2021 purchased 293,750 shares in Re-Match of nominally DKK 1 each at a price of DKK 16 per share. Reference is made to the attached notification.

Nordic Alpha Partners Fund I K/S (closely related to members of the board of directors Laurits Bach Sørensen and Jakob Fuhr Hansen), has on 17 December 2021 purchased 2,931,250 shares in Re-Match of nominally DKK 1 each at a price of DKK 16 per share. Reference is made to the attached notification.

For more info please contact:

Media: Martin Plambek, CMO, +45 5211 1125, mp@re-match.com

Certified Advisor:

Daniel Sand Mobile +45 30 27 76 67 Oaklins Denmark A/S, Østergade 26B, 1100 Copenhagen, Denmark

Contacts

Martin Plambek, CMO, +4552111125, <u>mp@re-match.com</u>

Attachments

- <u>Download announcement as PDF.pdf</u>
- PDMR notification MLI Portfolio Holding ApS 21 December 2021.pdf
- PDMR notification Nordic Alpha Partners Fund I KS 21 December 2021.pdf
- PDMR notification UL Investments ApS 21 December 2021.pdf